All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated : 24-Jul-2012
Features
Advantech Computerized Nursing Cart
 � Highly-integrated computerized medical cart for mobile health care solutions
 � Highly expandable for additional medication and storage box
 � Ergonomic design for ease of use, cleaning and moving
 � Great flexibility for customization / configuration / integration
 � Designed for safety / reliability / easy maintenance

Battery capacity
Battery temperature
Ordering Information
Basic Cart Included Items
Part Number Embedded
Computer
Gas
Spring
Battery
Power Power Cable
AMIS-60-B43-B1BE Atom D510 400N 400W 1.8M (USA)
AMIS-60-B40-D1BE Atom D510 400N 420W 1.8M (USA)
AMIS-60-C40-D2BE Atom D525 400N 420W 1.8M (USA)
AMIS-60-E40-D2BE Intel Core i7 400N 420W 1.8M (USA)
Standalone Computer
Part Number CPU Memory Storage
AMIS-60-PCA-D0-AE Intel Atom D525
1.8 GHz 2GB 2.5" 250 GB HDD
AMIS-60-PC7-D0-AE Intel Core i7 Sandy
Bridge 1.5 GHz 2GB 2.5" 250 GB HDD
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-190A-DC-BE 19" Medical Display